School

Royalton
Pierz
Long Prairie
Little Falls
Pequot Lakes
Swanville
Holdingford
ROCORI
Foley
Milaca

Royalton

Sub Rate (March'25)
$140
$160
$170
$150
$160
$120
New
New
New
New

Aug 2025
$140
$160
$170
$150
$160
$140
$145
$170
$150
$145

Retired District Teacher
$150
$175
$170
$160
$160
$140
$165
$180
$150
$145

Sub Paras get lowest step on pay scale, but hourly.



