School	Sub Rate (March'25)	Aug 2025	Retired District Teacher	
Royalton	\$140	\$140	\$150	
Pierz	\$160	\$160	\$175	
Long Prairie	\$170	\$170	\$170	
Little Falls	\$150	\$150	\$160	
Pequot Lakes	\$160	\$160	\$160	
Swanville	\$120	\$140	\$140	
Holdingford	New	\$145	\$165	
ROCORI	New	\$170	\$180	
Foley	New	\$150	\$150	
Milaca	New	\$145	\$145	
Royalton	Sub Paras get lov	Sub Paras get lowest step on pay scale, but hourly.		